

CONTRACT AMENDMENT REGISTER

August 9, 2022

Contract No.	Dept.	Service	Vendor	RFP (Y/N) & Council Approval Date	Cooperative Purchasing (Y/N) & Source	Current Term and Expiration Date	Current Not-to-Exceed	Amendment No.	Additional Term and Date	Additional Comp & CPI	New Not-to-Exceed	Funding Source Account No.	Adopted Budget
TERM AND COMPENSATION													
3	PD	CAD/RMS Dispatch and Reporting Services	Cyrun, Inc	Y 8/24/2015	N	8/23/2022	\$469,000	3	1 Year 8/23/2023	\$67,000	\$536,000	100-75-5570	Yes
COMPENSATION ONLY													
None													
TERM ONLY													
None													

N/A: Not applicable